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Site Name: Feldco Development
Address: Tremont St./Whittier St.

City, ST, ZIP: Boston MA 02120
Client GEI Consultants, Inc.
EDRInquiry: 45131823

Order Date: 1/14/2016 2:12:02 PM
Certification # [E230-476D-BE46

Copyright: 1950

This Certified Sanborn Map combines the following sheets. | T T

Outlined areas indicate map sheets within the collection. 0 Foel 150 300 500

Volume 3, Sheet 3
Volume 3, Sheet 4
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Site Name: Feldco Development Porsassteray,
Address: Tremont St/Whittier St. S

City, ST, ZIP: Boston MA 02120
Client: GEI Consultants, Inc.
EDRInquiry: 45131823

Order Date: 1/14/2016 2:12:02 PM
Certification # ~ E230-476D-BE46

Copyright: 1919
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Site Name:
Address:

City, ST, ZIP:
Client:

EDR Inquiry:
Order Date:

Certification #

Copyright:
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Feldco Development
Tremont St./Whittier St.

Boston MA 02120
GEI Consultants, Inc.
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This Certified Sanborn Map combines the following sheets.

Outlined areas indicate map sheets within the collection.
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2/1/2016 Parcel 0902980100 - City of Boston

Assessing On-Line

« New search Map
Parcel ID: 0902980100
Address: TREMONT ST BOSTON MA 02119
Property Type: Exempt
Classification Code: 986 (Exempt Property Type / OTHER PUBLIC LAND)
Lot Size: 334,546 sq ft
Gross Area: 0sqft
Owner on Thursday, January 1, 2015: BOSTON REDEVELOPMENT AUTH
Owner's Mailing Address: TREMONT ST ROXBURY MA 02119
Residential Exemption: No
Personal Exemption: No
Value/Tax Current Owners
Assessment as of Thursday, January 1, 2015, statutory 1 BOSTON REDEVELOPMENT AUTH
lien date.

FY2016 Building value: $0.00 Owner information may not reflect any changes

FY2016 Land Value: $9,628,200.00 submitted to City of Boston Assessing after Dec

FY2016 Total Assessed Value: $9,628,200.00 23, 2015.

FY2016 Tax Rates (per thousand):

- Residential: $11.00 Value History
- Commercial: $26.81 Fiscal Year  Property Type Assessed Value *
2016 E t 9,628,200.00
FY2016 Gross Tax: $0.00 o1 Exempt zs 25t 200,00
- Residential Exemption: $0.00 xemp e
X 2014 Exempt $5,871,300.00
- Personal Exemption: $0.00 2013 £ ¢ $5,871,300.00
m .
FY2016 Net Tax: $0.00 xemp B
2012 Exempt $5,637,100.00
2011 Exempt $0.00

Abatements/Exemptions
* Actual Billed Assessments

The deadline for filing an Abatement application
for FY2016 was Monday, February 1, 2016.
However, additional documentation for
applications already on file is still being
accepted.

This type of parcel is not eligible for a
residential or personal exemption.

View Quarterly Tax Bill and Payment Information for this parcel for FY2015 and FY2016.
Visit My Neighborhood for information on city services related to this parcel.

Questions? For CURRENT fiscal year tax bill Questions, contact the Taxpayer Referral & Assistance Center.
For PRIOR fiscal year tax payments, interest charges, fees, etc. contact the Collector's office at 617-635-
4131.

http://www .cityofboston.gov/assessing/search/?pid=0902980100



From: Lori Donovan

To: Mower. Ross
Subject: Re: 21E Search Tremont St and Whittier St.
Date: Friday, January 22, 2016 8:37:17 AM

Hi Ross, | have completed your 21E Search, at this time there are No records on file for
AST.UST at 20 Whittier St.

Thanks,
Lori Donovan

Lori Donovan

Senior Administrative Assistant- Fire Marshal Office
Boston Fire Prevention Division

1010 Massachusetts Avenue, 4th Floor

Boston, MA 02118

Direct Line: 617-343-3402

Email: lori.donovan@boston.gov

On Fri, Jan 22, 2016 at 8:14 AM, Lori Donovan <lori.donovan@boston.gov> wrote:
Hi Ross, | will work on your request today and get back to you shortly with answers.

Thanks
Lori Donovan

Lori Donovan

Senior Administrative Assistant- Fire Marshal Office
Boston Fire Prevention Division

1010 Massachusetts Avenue, 4th Floor

Boston, MA 02118

Direct Line: 617-343-3402

Email: lori.donovan@boston.gov

On Wed, Jan 20, 2016 at 3:30 PM, Mower, Ross <rmower@geiconsultants.com> wrote:

Lori,

My apologies, the address to search within the parcel is 20 Whittier Street, Boston, MA. Do |
need to re-mail the request or does this email suffice? | appreciate your help, thanks!

Ross


mailto:lori.donovan@boston.gov
mailto:rmower@geiconsultants.com
mailto:lori.donovan@boston.gov
mailto:lori.donovan@boston.gov
tel:617-343-3402
mailto:lori.donovan@boston.gov
mailto:rmower@geiconsultants.com

From: Lori Donovan [mailto:lori.donovan@boston.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, January 20, 2016 1:49 PM

To: Mower, Ross <rmower@geiconsultants.com>
Subject: 21E Search Tremont St and Whittier St.

Hi, I have received your request please re-submit with actual addresses not Parcel 1D
numbers. we cant not perform a search without an actual address.

Thanks,

Lori Donovan

Senior Administrative Assistant- Fire Marshal Office
Boston Fire Prevention Division

1010 Massachusetts Avenue, 4th Floor

Boston, MA 02118

Direct Line: 617-343-3402

Email: lori.donovan@boston.gov


mailto:lori.donovan@boston.gov
mailto:rmower@geiconsultants.com
tel:617-343-3402
mailto:lori.donovan@boston.gov

PERMIT MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE BEGINNING WORK.
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REFERRED TO INSPECTOR.

Bosron,....

P e, S T—"

To the Building Com:

Sir,—I bave examined the premises and find same as
herein described and as proposed in details.

Conditiun?...,._.....‘....‘f-!if.f.!.‘:{t.‘........,......‘__..__...

Permit has been granted for new shaftway? .. /V 2 *

ALRA L K

New shaftway?.....

I this an alterntion or repair?

[
T‘L“
. f" PR o e ——

Inspecfor’

Permit granted. ..

appligation pnd plans (filod and spprovied? . Sl |

PR [ LA |
[EIEE i n i
L T L O PR toninindell¥eycad,

-ur“&ﬂ-un [LALr ATl TITE ulllﬂil:h‘!4:‘1‘.5|1--ibﬂhljlliiliijlin‘nln-hvl!h
D‘ iﬁ’ﬂl “bgin

FINAL REPORT.

e — -

Has the alteratich’/been made in accordance with the

Have the safety devices been tested in FOUr pregenco

Law been violated?............¥<

and found satisfactory?.......

Poec. Nowvoe, Of 19,

Violation removed?.... .

1/2‘ f... IFLL _..:.J'm e
f 180 J‘G&H.




i
CITY OF BOSTON AND COUNTY C)T‘ SUFFOLK
DEPARTMENTAL COMMUNICATION

Gen 25

| —Januory 2%, 1935,
(NAME) {RATING) } {DEPARTMENT-DIVISION)
TO Mlowles A, Callansn Commi gatoner Building.

SUBJECT:Tleatrical Installation of FiLE ReF. No.

Day Care Agency for kO Children.
Ruggles 8%. Nursery,

MHarian Plan, . L
20 Whittisr St.,Roxbupry. (Health Unit)

|

_FROM  p wmama B Whelan Sunerintendent Bldp.-Elec.Ingpection.
|
\

Dear Sir: |

An inspection of The slectrical installaﬁian“a% 20 Whittler St.,
Rogbury shows seme $0 Do satisfactory to this division.

Fourth floor and two rooms and lavatory tkird fleoor.
Yours mm'ly*,;

L (e

Bernard B. _whelan_,-
Baperinﬁen&ﬁnt.

Imo.
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\ CITY OF BOSTON — INSPECTIONALSERVICES Dtk | 07 0.6 "™
3 1010 Massachusétts Avenue, Boston, MA 0118 * 08435
%9’ SPECIAL FORM APPLICATION Now ... & Formi for
Demolition, Ordinary Repairs and Mingp Altefations Nt Igyolying ditals
Structural Changes. JI!}%J nfT (;2.;5 RN s E
This form NOT TO BE USED for ADDITIONS or CHANGES DR CCUPANO® «

The undersigned hereby applies to the Commissioner, Inspectional Services,
for a permit to perform the work described herein:

. $107
DatE ...... June.21..2001.............. e —————————
Street and NO. . .. .20 Whittder SEreet -« -« correrrernennenr, Historic District/Ward .7. .

Nameof Owner .BRA ... . ... ... ................. Address .1,

............................

----------------------------------------------------------------------

Material of Building ...Brick . ..., Group Occupancy and Division .............

Size of building, feet front .64..... ; feetrear ... 04 . ;feetdeep .. 120, .; No. of stories . L.....
How is building NOW occupied? Health Unit DOC#1200/1932

..........................................................

Check all means of egress from this building:

Main stairs ...... Back stairs ...... Fire escapes ...... Con. balconies ...... Any other ......

Is this work being done to remove Building Code Violations? Yes .............. No
Detail of proposed work — STATE EXACTLY WHAT IS TO

..............

e g Y,

S DELHIS DISPOSALLAW. . . ..

........................................................

REMOVE BUILDING, WALL & SLAB ON GRADE

...............................................................

.........................................................

------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------

.....................................

Estimated Cost, $ .10,000 .
The facts set forth in this application and in the accompanying plans (if any) are true statements made
under penalty of perjury. The applicant also attests that he has read the statement printed on the reverse
side and ahides by its requirements.

Address ..937, East, First, Street SB. ..
Phone . 6172684933

...................................

Fleet. Environmental. .Services,. Inc...
(Name of Contractor)

¢ ignature of Licensed Builder'or Wrecker)
41 Lone Pike Patch

..................................................................
----------------------------------

------------------

.........................................



. 18 April 2001

Bostan
T.andmarks
.. .Commlssmn

Mr. Joseph T. Conran
Senior Real Estate Specialist
Boston Redevelopment Authority

« « City of Hosten One City Hall Square
The Enyiropment Boston, MA 02201
Departhieng

Boston City Hall/Room 805
Boston, Massachusetes 02201
617/635-3850

John C. Bowman, I, Chair
Susan D. Pranger, Vice-Chair
John Amodeo

David Berarducci

Harron Ellenson

Cyrus Field

John Freeman

Thomas Green

Pamela Hawkes

Thomas Herman

Leon V. Jacklin

William Marchione

Theresa O’ Neitl

Jeffry Pond

Richard F. Schmict

Lisa Serafin

Mark Verkennis

Ellen J. Lipsey, Exec. Director
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NOTICE OF DETERMINATION
Application #01-1258D593

Demolition of two secondary buildings at the rear of 20 Whittier Street,
Roxbury.

Dear Mr. Conran: .

The Boston Landmarks Commission staff have determined that the two secondary
buildings located at 20 Whittier Street are not significant buildings under the
Criteria for determining significance in Section 85-5.3 (a-e) of the Demolition
Delay Ordinance (Article 85, Chapter 665 of the Acts of 1956 as amended). No
further review is required. If you have any questions regarding this decision,
please contact me at 617-635-2514.

Please bring this determination with you to Inspectional Services Department

when applying for a demolition permit. Thank you for your cooperation in this
matter.

Sincerely,

(Wone %

Colleen M. Meagher
Preservation Planner
Boston Landmarks Commission

cc: Commissioner of Inspectional Services
Boston Redevelopment Authority
Boston Civic Design Commission

"05 Printed on recycled paper
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" CITY OF BOSTON

BUILDING DEPARTM'ENT

ROBERT E. YORK OFFICE OF THE BUILDING COMMISSIONER ¥, Gildea

BUILDING COMMISSIONER

CITY HALL ANNEX, ROOM 901, BOSTON
FRAMNK J. COUGHLIN

EXECUTIVE SECRETARY NOTICE — VICLATION OF LAW

Hay 3, }7965
|
Qity of Bosten
Health Departwent
745 Masg. Ave.
Baston, Mass DOCUMENT ROOM

Inspection of premises............ccoecevvceeirs

indicates the following violation of Law: Clad i Q28

Sect. 15 to 52 incl., as amended and xegulatians ade thereunder\entitled Form B-7 Regulations:
There are operable transoms on the third floop; they must be fiiled inor wade inopevable. Wire
glass required in all ztair enclosured and smoke partitions, An autonatic fire alarm system
with manual stations, distingtly marked snd with 2 heat d&tiactmr\device and »n secondazy source
of power must be provided. All manual s{aztions must be not less than 5' from the floor. BExit

and directional signs, located as directed must be provided. Bglrt'ﬂs doors wmust be provided with
soproved hardware, must gwing in the direction of exit travel. Bgress from the third and fourth
flaors is not satisfactory in that it is throwgh rooma and uem\mcnpied for other purposes, The

means of eg:erfs ara not adeugi.a!.y lighted and the gmexgency lighting ig inzdequate, Pire

e RERRY piheitliont Department approvel is gequired|for all drapes, fabrics and
other uaterials. 'rhe cas xrange ie not properily vented. Windows in the basement and firast floor
are barred, A fresh air duct is reguired for the heater room.
7O REMEDY THIS CONDITION, apply forthuith to this department for| pemmit to wmake zepairs,
zlterations and changes or insjallations which will bzing this day care sgency into conformity
with the Regulations, This case will be entered into Superior Caart if the premises are not
vacated or repairxs made within 15 days of this notice. |

This notice is an order to correct violation. Application for pcx[mit must be filed in the Building

Department.
(ﬁ

’Oi"k. Building Commisstoner.

g Bt
i :

-~
T

i ‘: -
e i

Authority for this notice is given under the provisions of Chapter 479, Acts of 1838 as amended,
and Chapter 488, Acts of 1924, as amended.

Docuyment room
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jr 119—4-15-'31-500, ‘

Location, ownerskip and detail must be correct, complel*el and legible........ o8 L

Separate application required for every Structure.

Duplicate Plans must be ﬁle(f With this applac‘atxon.

” Application for Permit-io Build Stnucturres."------"-"-"--------------?’4'-
Other than Ist, Zd or Bd Blass Buildings.

St reeg/:lv wmbering Inspector.

Bas?t?)}z,, Y\'\ruw«vm%l 986

To THE
BUILDING COM\&ISSIONEE .

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following
described apeciﬁcaﬁons

I.ocation.u..ﬂmﬁ.‘a...... C LR, Ward...... q, ........

Name of owner is?. w V\ W ‘Qz& R M ..... m;.cﬁtiiddress, QM{MM

™ s W Y T T

« e fh N Y

30 Jopadsu] Fmppng Aus 0] PUBIIOP U0 PAJIGIYXD pue spiom 3y} uo }doy| oq fjeys (Iduolssiuuzo) Sulppn

91|} Jo jeaoxddeyery) JuLIeAq) ORI 195 SYediIdnp 1) pue ‘Juourzieda( Y YA PAJY 3 0 338 ouo ‘a1edIdNP U PANLUANS B Isn

=" “Nathe of riechinic is?. 7.0 G

Name of architect is?........»

Size of lot, No. of feet front?..... 2= Sor . : No. of feet rear?...... . Lo.....|.....; No. of feet deep?... 5. 40.........
woee No. of feeb rear?. .; No. of feet deep?.....‘.\.—. ..
No. of stories, front?... WW .; rear?.. "'n’\..»m& .
No. of feet in helght from the mean grade of street to the highest part of the roof? hrxm
Distance from lot lines, front?....7h. 342.. . feet; side? ... VLol .. ..feet; side?..... o\.’,'l.f......feet' rear?..... e Yo ... Seet.
Distance from nest buildings: Front.....S ... feet; side?..... feet; side?...| ... feet; rear®...mm...... feet.
Will the structure be erected on solid or filled land"jfdi&.&.-
Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock, or pﬂes?(:MMm\

Strueture, how TERCAT e ererere e, S AR

1
Matezial of foundation?... s sdan ... .
Underpinning, material off....eieennieen. Lheight OfF o ‘ ....... thickness of? ...................................

7ill the roof be flat, pitch, mansard, orhlp’{_vwfm .................... ...Material Lf roofing?.... M ......................

Description: . . ‘

""Sf\m ...... V.. R WWM .... ’5;»—\-9\ ...... QMM AMW‘QM”

BE OBTAINED BEFORE BEGINNING WORK.

|

AND o

]

o

Plags submitted?.. . AA A s ized representative,

Deed submitted?......... Libucsicrnirs FOLOnns, Year. A\ 2. y Lo BECRETARY S
ﬁ%’ A‘J;*NUL

Address, i ,,‘ T
License No. %57,

Signature,. w¥.....A.

Bstimated Cost, 5. oank A Ae. Bdoy00n. - ConlRack™ 17y /oFéF/psToN.c:- E ROBRRT WHI

Signature of owner or author- /%/ p‘
|

*10ys0g J0;

»
lass..... Mos B
L]

——t

Address,...Tm e G An
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Plan number ooy
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1

: 7|E
£ B5—T-8/81-L000  ocation, ownerslup and detail must bz correct, complete!?nd leglb]e.

gﬁﬁ@% g’; REET 1‘{0.
. s - %.

Separate apphcatlon reqmr«ed for every Buﬂdmg

plans must be filed with this applicati ion:

build. | o2

R

sesg Application for Berm 1’[ to I
Qg 0> (FIRST CLASS BUILD :rt‘, ------

.r‘{’ TET

4

To TE{E
BUILDING rZnOMMIS TONER:
The undermgnerl hereby a.pphes f.or a per-rmt l

o specificafions:
Loeation. ..ow- / .. W%) 6[67 ;ACC ZA
Name of owner g 7. fﬂél‘g/f /ij /f/b/
Name of contracior R /57 Tf’/’ : 7 X
Name of architect i3 2. (’m 44 '9/ EANELL, /50/ Pirs i 7(.’}’0 ]15 mfébﬁ
Maierial of buiidiog?.. ﬁmr < EJ/” / 5. zw:J e, f"‘@m_Cﬁf
Building to be @ccupmd for? 7 7/5 2./77 L[/!./

How many families .o -
Tow near the Bine of the street?.. ,fQ 5 Wzdth of street‘?
Will the building be erected on solid or filled fand ?. JE [ / f Q‘ .If in block, ho

icate set thereof (bearing the approval of the
uilding 1nspector of the City of Bo;ston.

ent, and the dupl

Size of lok, No. of feet front 2. 9 odd iy feebrear TSl {eet: deep‘? g
Qize of building, No. of feet { ront ? 3 Wo. of festrear 2. & No. of feet deep % / Zcp m
Distance from lot lines, front?.. /Z fuet I‘lg]lt side 2.4 feet; left sid 5 .. Seet; rear ?/5;:: _____ feet =
No. of stories in beight, above bagernent 1. 4 No. of fest in. hmght from Sld alk to highest point of roof 2. @, _g..
15,7650, 20, 765 .54, 7@8’0 Ath, 7<,a . 5th, 3 A
Ares of
Building ith,. 138, 13th, =
inSquare | 17th, . Y ....,............19th,,. 2080, .21, .2
g Feet | 250h, 26th,.. : .28th, 20th 30th, T
2 Materis! 1 of foundation ?.... I} conejete, submit specifications. e |
2 Will foundation e lail on eqrt.h rock or pxIes 2. .,A....i;?'/' C@?sﬁ'&ﬂ $J..Avea of lot eo‘ﬁered__”,_,,,?ﬂ_mu_%
= Length of piles?.. e .Wood or conerete piles?...... - E_J!
£ Number of rows?.,. 1
% Distance on contres? P _O
8 Digmeter top?.. R 5
% & Capped with m,tone or concrelte? -:;l
-3 E iles et Off at What grade Ty e £ U et
A 5 Bxternal Waﬂﬁ} 15t / 2.24,/2.34,14.40 [4.5th,.. e S0 DR, o JOET o TR T2 Z
2B oty walls, § I st 20,80 e Ol Ot A1 12 O
R B A_ ) » .
R _:'; Are the walls solid or vault.ed‘? Material?. 5{'1(: S )
g What will be the materials of front 2. 5[‘ 071, .5 7%3/78 : oW
. & Will the roof be flat, piteh, mansard or hip 7 ... l'_g
E What will be the material of cornice JJ— o
What will be means of access to roof 2. Sy
Are there any hoistways of elevz}tors 2. Y25 How protected 2. LLOERTOL.. CINAQRM o I
How is building heated?.... S 3/‘?..7. .............................. T hlckness of shell of_ T S - iz

Means of extinguishing ﬁ:e" ........ . S—
Stairways enclosed in brick walls 5'3.,. Thml-m.ss of such walls),..
1s there a sewer iz tbe street opposite t]:us 1OCAEIONT crsrvvs.d o B2t crscsenenres

NINNIDH

If the building is to be occupu.d as a Tenement House, g
Fleight of cellar?. ..Height of basement‘? ]
Height of first storsl,..'.'.,.l.-...e.‘..égr ......... secoud Jﬂ.‘..‘ ...... th"‘d,/—?ﬁ%ﬂ < dog

fifth,.. RN ..« ) T ..seventh,... :
1s the cel]ar or tho Jyasement to De occupled for lmbit;ﬁtion?’b‘ sty i =
Distance frem lot lines, front ¥ sA Ay TiZhE side ":30—*‘ ...... left si(_:- .
1f there is 2 huilding already emoﬁed on the front or mar of lot, give hei.ght? .
Siate how many ways of egress sre to be prov. vided, VLD
Wature of egress?. Epclo 32 i _@! e

Will the building comp%th the te gm'ements of :afsa.tuters?.“.....,._.........?;(635..
- Bstimated Cost, §..5. 0m NeleTosll

) shall be kept on the work an

Building Commissioner

Plans must be submitted in dnplicate; one set to be §

U,5;,3’:;;7'5:;;;{,;?::‘,“,;’;,[;:eumf OF'BOYTOK-GEORGE, ROBERT WHLTE FUD

Addwress, BQS&W /:U‘AM/M:{_\

) Llcense No., b 2= 2‘ 5 Clm 5% ‘6 '}
ngma.ture !/1'74 /EE,u.? 6M>W—¢,.m. }
- Ad&reﬁa, Lr ?) ,\J' \v(!\'afvw‘){ \d{,«

"My license expires. J"ww




'RESERVED FOR ZONING. DHVISION.
All applications for new builiings and off
nppliostions inpreasing the arem of buildings,

dash b mual Ny, 8 uﬁw«mm. of tho lot

Deeds, giving Deed number, Reference
numthet and Page stimber, .

D~ Yy
3

\\\hm‘n& )

CONDITIONS,

M PN R

w . Plot plan must ghow i
b Area of lot in square fect.

Area of building in square feet,
B e a \\.x\\_u T ..a.W\.):}.\\ Percentage of arca of lot covered,
s Brd e EF e S
A R &5 32

e e T

. 5 e, \w“ﬂ“. iy .. nmm \%ﬂﬁ%\& ENO I DR LT S PR EERR (VU UNT WEPE PSS ST S ATE T ,m.».;.wﬁ iy Lgﬁﬁnéﬁﬁsﬁiwﬁ@f? S
F- A R s & bainz e e B b i R A - e s L
& herein deseribed. XL - O oo e ¢
e ?«,t&?ﬂ \\vm\\%' %\\%\wﬁ%\w‘. Qﬂﬂ \\.\N\w\ - o

/7

e I \M!Q \\\\ - Qnﬁ- \ﬁ \ . + r 3
Permit granted. \.r\u . 2LE 172 \A\.NW» /77 \u\u b...«u.d.u.

tuct YA, o
WA 7 ST \vu\%. “e@IEr prog &wﬂ se M?Q _
Pormit filied out by. . ... .. .. Qx\g\w ¥ obs gn o4 H \Qh\v

. : e ’
File number............. S s \v?mm@q\m re £v 77
Plau nuiber I - \%ﬁ\vﬁ\ﬂwt o ws\nﬁhb\, g,
ED

To éhe Building Commissioner:

-

FRIEES

‘vlan Pricd witk sppcatis EXAMIN N.%- ygar
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Form 84—6-14-"30-1M.

Location, Ownership and Detail Must be Correct, Complete and Legible.

\ omia &

Application in Duplicate Required for Each Elevator.
tea Wk VBB Applcat
Plans Must be Filed Wiffi tHis Application

When Required.

v ‘
;

“to Install Elevator.

EE
| Sepy. 22, 1932. o5
To the
BUILDING COMMISSIONER: 7 O eGP
‘The undersigned applies for a permit to i an elevator’ m»ﬂ%e joﬂiiwing—described bpilding: —_
Descrip:  Location Health Unit #7, Whitiier & Ha%%n’shire Sts.,Rozhury Ward g .
] +

fion pf
Present
Bldg.

Compu-
tations.

Shait-
ways.

Car,

Mackine.

réarfeties.f

Eseala-
fors.

City..of.Boskon

City. Hall

Name of owner is?

Name of contractor is?.. BeCkWith Ele vahor..So..

Material of building is?....... DILGK.

2% Addre

Style of roof?...

113 Albany St.,Boston
No. of stories?.....

What was the building last used for?...... 200
Building occupied for... Health Inis. &7

apt T
No. of existing elevators, etc.; in building,

DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK.
gidevwalk elevetor T

ted cost, § 500.

Type of Elevator, Passenger, Freight, Dumb Waiter,
Machine overhead?. no.

Weight of machine? - o Ibs,

Weight of car?. 1ba,

Weight of machine counterweight........... none. ... P Ibs.
Combined weight of cables Thy

Size of overhead bearms

- -

New or existing shaftwayl...... IJ.%W
Landing openings, No. of?. W

Doots, how locked?, not locked
Passageway under elevator? no
Overhead platform? no
Counterweight in shaftway?,
SkylightP... v vceees S5 Plain glass?.
Depth of pit?..m.. Bumpers?.
Bars at exterior of windows?.

Ares of platform?, 12 .84 i

Passenger capacity? none.

Veloeiby per minute in foet?.... SLOW,

Car enclosure?.......... RO B......... DoOme L wnnsimmns s crnecs
Operating device?..aRank.. handtutering 1ope? . ..c.msm.
No. of openings in carf......m.

Machine, typo of RRAYY..8eared. . hand. braks...
Current, A. C.or D, C Voltage?.
Size of piston?. ==.....Pressure?

- - —

Hoist cables, No. 0f?unrnd QAT

Counterweight cables, No. of?... X1O1 2
Clearance between counterweight and sheftway?.. = e
Clearance between car and counterweight? -

Counterweight guides, material of?. m—
Car safety, type off —

Counterweight safety, type of?.7.7
“Linoit switches?: FE oyt RS
Emergeney switches in car. -
Interlocking device?.

Drive? Speed?

Safety devices?.... Electric brake?

How protected?

Sides?.

Machine in basement?
Diameter of sheaves overhead,
Capacity of ear... lQQQ
Weight of car counterweight.
Weight of sheaves overhead.......m
Number of overhead heams?,

Yea

- -

inches

including. covens,
1bs,

Ibs.

Material of shaftway?..C.on0rehke

How protected?.....Sheel. . sidew 4k cover
Does elevator serve lowest|floor?...... L85

If 50, how protecteds?. vt

Isolated counterweight?
Counterweight, how protected?
Screen over skylight? !
Projections?.......umm T
Power Doors Tnterlocked?).: amem

-

Sling, material of?.. .00 p} Size. ——
Qvertravel? 1 o
Ascent?........... T......Spexd governor set to act atlu...nen,
Car gate?.... 7.7 Seat?. Car cover?.. =7
Lighta?.... .7 Signals? -
Widtht =z Emergency exit?..mmmm
Power used?, hand Phase?....m .

Light in machine room?, -

Choker valves?, )

Hoist cables, size oﬂ,[.l ﬁ”Stﬁg%rM?sth
Counterweight cables, sizo off.........sem........ Material?...

Clearance between car and shaftway?...]. T,/ an

Counterweight stops?. hertow
Size of guide rails?.... 2.1/ B0 x5 1/8F ¥ = /oh
Counterweight guides, sizs of ..., ==
Slack cables device?. oo
Speed governor device?....... 7.0
. Machine automatic terminal stops?.......mm
Au;;ma,ﬁc ear sw"ii'n_'hnu'; T e
Warning ehaing?u Tt emenn RODE 106KZ o eeeeeersesennns

Hand rails?.....eeesececcnissnen
Angle of inclination
Links and chains?.

L Emergeney stops?e....

Note.—In cases of new shaftway in existing building alteration permit must be granted.

Note.—Applicant to fill out sketch of shaftway onm other side of this application.
4
- Signature of owner or 5 y ’
‘0 7
o
)

authorized representative,

L LClass? EF

T v, L3 L

LIWNGHd

TINIVLA0O a9 1SN

AYOM DNINNIOII FI0I94d




REFERRED T0O INSPECTOR.

BB OB T, wrereererscerrsarece et sowshmmse st sy s st 19300
Po the Building Commissioncr:

Sir— I have examined the premises and find same a8
herein degoribied and ag propos:d in detalls.

Bixisting shaftway!l....

Qan&aouw:.:..;_..: O

WNew shaltway?

Permit bron pranted for pew shaftway?..

Is this a new, substitute or repair installation?....

Inigpstor,

Pegmit grantel ..

Peppudd . o o0 - RO

FINAL REPORT.

Has &E ‘elevator been Installod kn accordanos'with! the
application and plans fled and spproved?.. ..
TIave the safety devices been tosted in your prosence

and found satisfactoryT...

Law been violated?......

Violation removed?,

::: s.?

MACHINE LOAD DISTRIBUTION.

REQUIRED : OVERHEAD SUPPORTS LOCATED.

mﬁm._.ﬁz Qﬂ %£>_n.._,.<<§<

e 1._ - 43: A T

TR I R O ISR TS B+ R AR CENVIPNS BAUS AT A i

Voo et ol oeden of machibe: thereon and ifen

S COMPUTED FOR SHEAR OF RIVETS.

IDE RAIL SUPPORT

iU

g
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Form 64—6-14-"30-1M.

Location, Ownership and Detail Must be Correct, C}omplete and Legible.

Application in Duplicate Required f;or Each Elevator.
Plans Must be Filed With this Application When Required.

/ Application for Permit to Install Elevator.

. Bosto,....................560%s B2 1932y 193

BUILDING COMMISSIONER: ,Z ‘
The undersigned applies for & pérmif to Mﬂn an elevator in the following-deseribed b‘uﬂd.mg —

Deserip- Location,,..gﬁ.%lth Unit #7, Waittler & Hempahire Sts.,Roxbury Ward 4
tion- of Name of owner ig?.....5 1 ’*"V of. F‘“Si‘n“" - Clty. ‘ﬁa
b . Name of contractor is? B 7 i z = _ : 3-5 A.lba;‘!w -Siklpaﬁ.s..tﬂ.n.

Present  Material of building is?......... 14" N0 of 3tories?....... s .

Bld g What was the building last used for?.... 3% . ; | \ , "'mu
* Building oceupied for.... Haal. th...ﬂﬁit ;‘b?? cevesenercenn MO, Of excigting elevators, ete.) in building. o i
DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK. =
Type of Elevator, Passenger, Freight, Dumb Waiter,... 234 ewall. . 0levator. ... Estimated cost, 5..500. =
Machine overhead?, ne Machine in basement? b FOE .
Compu- Weight of machine?....... 2% lbs. Diameter of sheaves overhead o, incheg, g
. Weight of car? o ‘ Ibs. Capacity of car. LQQ0.. lbﬂa iamludi"& covems &
tations.  weight of machine counterweightumum. TR commrurrussmen Ths. Weight of car counterweight... iwsnme bs, B
Combined weight of cables e Ibs. Weight of sheaves overhead... ™% = The = .
Size of overhead beams. o Number of overhead beams?.., e us, (
New or existing shaftway?.... LG, ‘ Material of shaftway?. S onereke. t
Landing openings, 0. 0ff ... SO How protected?....gteel. . sldensll. cOVET ..
Doors, how locked?. not: 103..&94'1 Does elevator serve lowest foor?..... FaE. o
Shatt- Passageway under elevator?. :O If go, how protected? drd r Ej’
Overhead platform? o Isolated counterweight? o) S
Ways.  Counterweight in shaftway? bt Counterweight, how protected?..... s, —
Slylight?.. : - Serecn over skylight? e 4
- . Depth of pit?. «..Bumpers? resszmvpsmaseesinsss - PIOjOCHODSY. ... How guarded?. =
Bars ab exterior of WNAOWsTe oo o R YWer Doots Inteilsoked? : e IO
Ares, of platfofm? 12 8.0 o DB gorrenn Sling, material of?.JXOMB... Stze — o
Pagsenger capacity?o ... JAOTLE , Overtravel? - ]
Velocity per minute in feet?.. SLOW Ascent?.......... % Bpecd| governor set to act s,t?......:.-..: .................. 2
Car. Car enclosure?...s/ ... NONE........... DOME CULY....oooco b trcrrser s Car gatel.. b= Seat]e s Car coverd e ©)
Operating dewce?..crﬂak..bandm@tering 2OPE . crrrve whime  Lights?...omw Signals? - ~
No. of openings in car?......xswm W!dth‘?‘“"""’"’ : T"mprppnry eXIt. e =
Machine, type oémmzy....ga.arad..,hand...hm.im...,. Power uged?......iond Phase?.. werxr, |we}
Machine. Current, A. C.or D. C bt cor Vd}tage? - Light in machine room?, -~ %
Size of piston?. sam .. Pressure? N Choker valves? ! p—— — -
Hioist eables, No, of?.....L0UR Hoist cables, size ofzzlizflﬁfiﬁf'}enm BEeed %
Counterweight cables, No. of2... 2008, Counterweight cables, size o‘i?ﬂm‘ ......... Material?... wem.... ]
Clearance between counterweight and shaftway?.sde.. ... ... Clearance between car and gha.ftway? 1 1 / ot Z
Clearanece between car and counterweight?, b oA 1od Counterweight stops?. - vie. C}
Guide rails, material of?. 8506120210 Sise of guide rails?... 2. 1/2" x.3.1/2" x /3t
Counterweight guides, material of?. s Counterweight guides, size of......smm s
Car safety, type of? vtond Slack eables device? et o
Counterwelghf: safety, type ofTme . Speed governor device?. e ';U
Safeties,  TAmit switehesT. Lol L e v Machin gy Futomstic” tenru.na?.é 5t0ps?. .. B
Emergeney switches in car, S— il Automatie car swmches? 2
Interlocking deviee? reereeeeeeenn, o . . . ‘Warning chaing? " Rope lock?™"™..
Drive?. Speed?, . Hend rails? oo EDETERNCY BEOPErnesrresrnmns osseresss,
Esﬂafﬂf Safety devices? Electric brake? Angle of inclination
fors. Sides?. How protected? . mreccinecrcccsmen Licks and chains?.

Note.—In cases of new shaftway in existing buildiug alteration permit must be granted.
Note.—~Applicant to fill out sketch of shaftway on other side of this application.

Signature of owner or 71 i / )
aithorized representutive, ‘% é—/
JIS2 el )
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FERRED TO INSPECTOR.

Bosrun,... ..Q \k. W P\ I LT

T the Building Commissioner:

Sir,— 1 have exsmined the yremises and find same as

herein described and as proposed in details.

Existing shaffwny?.....
. L

Co p&ﬁc: 7.

New shaltway? . ek

Pecmit bren greated for nw e shaftwes!

Is this a now, sabstitute or repair sk

Permit wesvded

Yeopaid, o S L

applioation and plans fled snd approved?. §

Have the safety devices bren tested E\u&:n Pt

and found satisfectory?...

Law ben violated?....
Doc. No....

Violation romoved?

(2 .

1933

! Has the dlevator bebn ingalléd in accordbnos with the

T UV — -

e e e

MACHINE LOAD DISTRIBUTION.

IRED : OVERHEAD SUPPORTS LOCATED.

REQU

wﬁmgx

oF" SHAFTWAY

4_.;.!__,_._: .4

i 14 n 1t ——— v I

i

1ok et

Tread S ime, alsn she distimid-u of masbice the e, sel vhos

AT, OF RIVETS.

UTED FOR_SHi

UIDE RAIL SUPPORTS COMP

a




el ] ” ‘“ Irl H“i\”i . . “
BD 412

o ITY CF BOETON-BU}?LD!NG DEPAH'MENT-E!.EE.TEL'Cﬁd‘. INSPECTIOM .

PERIMIT TO PERFORIM WORK
OFFICE

i !oa'ro'ud -
e
% T

BOSTOM, MASS,
How, 10, emn
=

PERMISSION is GRANTED T, i

I ex1783«

Mr. Thomas 1, Tukon 5‘ . T
800 Washington Ave. o TEL#322-2727
Revere, Mass. 02151 ’

| i ucﬁ_ﬁﬂgzLL
iC PERFORM WORK DESCRIBED BELOW.

AT 20 ¥hitkier Street, _Rozbumry, virRrD_ 9

-»__ Same (Commercial) L
- MAIN SWITCH OR ClRcuir BREAKER (Z02f fitdmgnz, 400 vours_208

NO. METER LOOPS i s P ‘-’}\-Lﬁgiﬂﬁ(fﬁ
ADDITIONAL WORK.
Ingtali a:ddii.xcnal ontlets and 200 Amn.
P'b Peeder.,
2 Light Gutlets
12 Plogs.,
1 Pimt,

FE B20719g7 L%mw R e

ZHIEF DR SUPERVIS -
350.0
FEE APPROVED' BY

my
s, EOF. MARTIN FRANCIS W. GENS
-ﬁﬁ,@r BLOG. COMM. SIDG. COMM,




o - . wu—-—l—lm__T
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO Do PLUMBING
BUILDING DEPARTMENT — 808 CITY HALL

BOSTON, MASS. 02201 . oamOcT [, 1¥e

. - Y
WORK MUST BE PERFORMED IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL PROVISIONS OF THE MASSACHUSETTS STATE
PLUMBING CODE AND CHAPTER 142 OF THE GENERAL-LAWS.

e

ALL APPLICATIONS REQUIRED TO SN ‘ .
BE SUBMITTED IN TRIPLICATE FIXTURES : NS4S

ﬂwﬁf( Chn 'y

WASH. MACH, CONN.

HOT WATER TANKS

TANKLESS
DRINKING FOUNTAIN

WATER CLOSETS -
KITCHEN SINKS
AREA DRAIN

- LAVATORIES
OTHER FIXTURES

LAUNDRY TRAYS
FLOOR DRAINS
GAS TRAPS
URINALS

SHOWER STALLS
DISHWASHERS

DISPOSERS
WATER PIPING

BATHTUBS
SLOP SINKS

SUB-BASEMENT

BASEMENT
IST FLOOR § Wl |
2ND FLOOR ' , : | -
3RD FLOOR /i { |
4TH FLOOR .
5TH FLOOR
6TH FLOOR

&

7TH FLOOR
8TH FLOOR |
!' 9TH FLOOR ) ‘
10TH FLOOR
11TH FLOOR

12TH FLOOR
i3TH FLOOR
14TH FLOOR -
15TH FLOOR
16TH FLOOR

17TH FLOOR
18TH FLOOR
19TH FLOOR
20TH FLOGR 3

NAME AND ADDRESS OF BUILDING &/’ T [icw? ST NAME, CERTIEICATE NO.

Lt . 0
N < -t /.
/feﬂ[?’é i 2 Wh T e T CORPORATION Sdce heT T2 At M (o L are. F9/-C

PARTNERSHIP

LEGAL OCCUPANCY /_ /'4-(

- . FIRM OR COMPANY
NEW OR RENOVATION [fIedov 77n A :

. _ - Ssie a5 A / NAME OF MASTER OR JOURNEYMAN PLUMBER
NAME OF OWNER .~ 2} Aj ¢ 4.8 Gyl | I e
= Gdelpns }% 5{7(/’ Lellr W w

ADDRESS OF OWNER _S A 1o 4c A bave . -
ApoRess [YELL s i o T4 ST, Born, Mac
PLANS SUBMITTED?  YES - / 4

NO s TELEPHONE NUMBERS:  BUSINESS J¥3~ O P
. & .
ESTIMATED COST OF J0B__ /0, s RESIDENCE 4 2= 13 99/

Ihereby certify that all of the details and information I have subraitted (or entered) in above gpplication are true and accurate to the best of my
knowledge and that all plumbing work and installations performed under Permit issued for this application will be in compliance with all pertinent pro-
visions of the Massachusetis State Plumbing Code and Chapter 142 of the Genetal Laws.

APPROVED T (0 e Mt

iy

Bostoa-Building Department ‘ Signature of Licensed Plumber I
N fge 1
g 1 Ve o . - ¢ 20c

Chief. Plurr\xbf;fg Inspector Designation and License Number of Plumber
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[ PUBLIC SAFETY INSPECTION REPORT ( _ )
!From ............ 7l’ LE Department To@éc’/ﬁf/’ﬁfélcilé’;;;rtment
Locatio A0t .11\ e Q ........... D Inspected b}|f.£'{'%‘i"
Owrer.. > v 7L el R LS e ARATEES. oo s
Lessee ant/‘?jem”/% .......... é/‘i[f ..... e BAATESS. L e e
Material of Bulding..... 22 X 1 @7C .. SigleotRoof  drTint Nelmber of S0ries, D
O Pitech
O Mansard |
.............................................................................................................. e
uNumber f Salies. . s

.............................................

Sidewalk, pavement, curbings: condition of

Nature of complaint (or defect)

fﬁom /\74 é’?’éﬂ@aﬁf eu 7 f@/%’/ﬁ wuvSesd 4.5

,10/% Fovn, | Snd éy//ﬁ 5’,:'7;75}47 d*fc%g%

Iy
-

NIGNg

i ALD

’ﬁm" o0 e /‘5 /;?7 \7‘?&-1« Ca;éemi-dﬁa

AM?M‘Q’”% w”%. 011/(7 own e W\ea,uj’ 0,}2 (O‘f%g
Jz 7 i £

N - _:,.ﬁr.’.__ -

e npev#us reccrd

T z ection

Inspector will not write below this line

Forwarded t0.............obeemGd s Department Da.te...f;;f.’fﬁ,.";‘j{;ﬁh........... /

Conditions Correeted........ocovmmirirreirerirececrcrimicrceecs s Complaining Department n

Other report:




EITY oF BOSTON — BUILbing DEPARTMENT

= SPECIaL, FORM APPLICATION No.£12
on, Ord:‘nary Repairs & Mj

iened hereby g
work descn'bed her

AT g e,
seeeds g T
‘-_J-ﬁv{ffwﬁei.f oy
/@!-;;'fﬁ.-f-

How is building NOw oceupieds,, £ 05,
Check a1 Means of opr

€53 from thig buﬂdiug:
s
Main stoj 4 }

: shs
i ‘w;,:){;;j,’;gf]iﬁ' ..... ‘;jg..
et e,

T g MYy T

el -
VY

(Address)...............
(Szynam&rekg}’ Liceh, ! 7
(Ada’ress)...

- ) % ﬁ@”é»ﬁ"ﬁqgﬁ
i3 ). ; o LRIt g H
. -
Lie, I, O G fe 55

My Jiconse exptresiijz'h"é}
Approved (date)........,
By....




K enumerated in this applica.tion

Has the wo
beent completed and approve ?

g’ or TP SANNUREL, o

Answer “ye.
s egress satisfadto‘ry?
1 of RO

Answer “yes

1

NSPECTIONS MADE




Aerikanacaen Frisaisras

a pu-.-..unlmomﬁyw-cz

T 4 By O Doseaour aq AAL [BuIa I M 3997 Lupw A0 -wody 1ying
Trtreaartneaien. m. 851 mm mm.u_.m ﬁm. mﬁ...ﬁw m& @HHO.H.._.. nﬂvaz é .ﬂwﬂ..pp meﬁHHﬁﬂ 1%90 EO.HM moﬂ,.mummm 10

tem ....M. .Hd&.H "...... B .....:W @wu_.”m ._........:....u.... ....... m.. @mu..mm. m........................n_.. u‘.mmO.H..w. nﬁmpOa ﬂ@.ﬁmbw WQHHHH ﬂ@m .QHD.HW mDOﬁﬁﬂwmQ _uwwm—wm— uﬁonE

T s00ms o ow oIy sorg moﬂﬁumwﬂ...._...:......:.:a. 84 01 J00I 30 1.18d 189UBIY 0} punoss 30 249} wouy P i) g uatl
Ty suoyepuney @mmomo.ﬂm.:............:.......m, uodn 31mq 10 pestes ‘Pasotr uaya Y517 w1 sauiogs jo ISQUUTL N

-........:-......-..Ma -H-@@.H m....:-...-.-.......:....hw m.mu.ﬁw .ﬁ..........-.-.....-.....m- @MU,.HW on............:.........-.M- Q.dOoﬂrm Il-umm.gm..—. M—OH .QHO-H-H @Qqﬁ%MMQ

m.w.ﬂw_muﬁsb. B s pPRlosuuoy .EOH.H@ UOMQSUUO aq TOISU3)%0 g {ITa A0H
amm.ﬂu.ﬂmmzﬁ.ﬁ. kﬂﬂhﬁ& muﬁ.mw mwm.ﬂo.ﬁ.._”:::

AR LT

T Er ke aaniaga.

"4 S[BA [eTI9gx0 Jo SSUNOIYL o) Bq [rrm YEUA Sorrq yo gy _
o dowp.qumoh:....:::...............................,........m.. NG 99 Torsueyxe gy 14 (8191t quga 1 pIS Aoy up
......:....................MQQDO.H Mo Hﬁmhmu’ﬁwﬁa m:....................o..............m. .%OO.H .HO @Hkmwm .\................-..................
...-............m“ MH.@B@HUHW @L?OQ,AN ﬂsﬂuﬁﬁm p@@.ﬁ %O .Ouz. .n ...... ........Mv @@TWP

4 YSIY 911095 J0 -0 N PPIAXT g
10T JO Oy S " Buo] 9205 30 *0p ‘morsusyxa 3o az1g

- ..............-........c...-...............:..-.-...... .....

TP
e o it e
e e N s
B N e, 3.0 m
.-.:..-.:.........-.............:..:-.-.-...-.....:.....u..:....-.-.-.....-. ... Strrarear ama h .....-.. Tl e Nt marabagn, A LT . B L T T TP drrabciwaa

AA0M d39s0dodad do RIAA R4
N .HouHm

..:--.-.-.-:4:..:..:..:-.-.:.

70y perdnoso oq og Surpimg
........m.. Q.mmumu m........:.......-......................m.. .HN@.H m..............-.-.....:......:.............................m. QHHQ.H..M ﬂ..UH .%0 mﬂwm

m. mmmHmOO.ﬂwn_ .ﬂoom. adesss @.Hm.mmm. SI1ZmS Moﬁm,.@ m.H_..._mww u.ﬁ.O.Hm ‘mmmup@m o Ogu.m.z

T 591098 Jo S Lot Vet SOUIIrey Laeur mopyw - E@ 103 PasN 95%] Surping sq3 sum 1B M
T 999298 30 qprgy e & 199138 10 9uyy woxy QOUBISIL ™ """ 1 S[em ﬁﬁm........._......mmzﬂp ?ﬁo?mmommwﬁoﬁ_ﬁ

.m. ﬂOwﬂdﬁ.ﬂHyOm Jo H@mawﬁgm Jooa Jo wﬂ.wo& u.m@ﬂ..wﬁﬂ Jo Mm._ﬁkrwmuwm oy ﬂ.&wﬁmﬂ 198 Jo9y Jo "ON .m_.:_:—am

ul\m. SOTI0]S 10 "ON m&%ﬂ.\& Q@@Hu 499 [STTTov— u\Wm_. 15T 1807 fonn, e § yoy q001 u.m_ﬁmmumﬂﬂ. 10 271g w:umounﬁ {0

—

..........m...... LY ..m- w.ﬂ...mHOO.H .%0 Hﬁﬁ@ﬂﬁg:..::::: v preaas sy s :...m._ MOD.H .%O mHkﬂ.m..:...::..t.. [EYTTTIN n.u m..n w.ﬂ.w.‘.ﬁ.mdﬁ .%O H.ﬂm.Hmmw.m.H)H =E.~ncumum

= ¥ ‘¢ ST 999917008 0 WLy

..............................-................-..
Fr) 1

YN E A pacaca g, A AL L L L ey,

‘§ wnww@ﬂu@dw PR e e ._m, : H .H@G..B.O MO mgﬁz
........:..:..muh.ﬂ.\&f Faia _.:........:....:.:.:......:...:........ . . S ki e m .y R < LT M“ ...n,ﬁ.OMu..mDO_‘H
£r R

AL T L TR . R minae Peraaeaaygs

Vi maog
(008" 1L 1,705




.

4o . .
' I ) ;o 1 L
R R ' M

No.

LOCATION.

‘Rear |59 Hampshire g4r eet

TRANSCRIPT OF
APPLICATION FOR

P‘é”r-rhit_for Repairs, Alterations, etc.

CONDITIONS.

Dec. 6, 1917

~ F. Gpnroy

.

e anter '—'41:::""""!]'{["4';!7‘ !1“; -
IN BOARD OF APPEAL.

Permit Granted .

AR 951918

~F

Plan No. On File . #

e S 21 . ¥
o L

Ward . 3

:

|

_-:..._.._-A*..—....-.-A.—-u-.._._...;..‘-—w-‘——- o -

PP

Approved.

SN |
UL EXAMINATION OF PLANS.
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191
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Lacatmn,

A

- Name of owner is?... S 2SS L4 Sl
Name of architect or engineer is?...
Madterial of building is?. eS][fﬁ.w.EQ .......... t e of roof?..... 7—“ ’é B{,?L Conswuctmn of Toof?.... L4 S
scnptmn Size of building, feet front?.{/ rf’ e 7( Teet rear?. £ VO C : foet deep?.. ??? W No. of stories?... 3
Size of L., feef long?.....ccon.....; foB0 wide? e ; feet high?..., weeeeeener N, of stories?........ ,roof.
Of Present No. of feet in height from sidewalk of highest point of roof?. 470}’ I/ Material of f0uBdationT.mmmmmeesusessesses
\L%B“ﬂdi“g Thickness of external walls?. -, ..Party willa?, e Physical valye of buildi a?
: " | What was the bf%“%as ' Utf/g/-fﬁ) .7@%%,.«?.. LA
Q Front stairs? 26 F42..... Back staxrs?....‘"/:?.’..‘;’.)....Fire egeape?, "’L 2...Con, balcomes?........?"':‘:?....Any gther?...... 2‘ L.
a1 Type of conétruetion?. (T .Group occupa SO (7-'?" .......................... umber of, em‘ployees?.......f;ﬁ .......
. 3 xi; \Building to-be’ ?{%@IM LA /J‘/ﬁ'&’/&“{ oyl ;“— ﬁ after alteration
0@ IF EXTENDED ON A?\TY SIDE
‘é& Size of extension, No. of feet long?..eren, ; No. of feet wide?............ ; No. of feet high above sidewalk?...ccoeruenn
§ @;scnption No. of stories BIZhT. .o style Of £OOL T uirirrrrerirrrcrecns ; material of reofing?......cviiiniien e
: Of what material will the extension be BUIHEZ. ... cressrmsmmsesesererseerene 5 Foundation? .. e

2 of- If of briek, what wﬂl be the thickness of external walls?
Xt

&

£hsion
Distance from lot lines:—Front?.....ococoi2 )

Area of lot covered after extension......commeceinennn

CENERAL DES%S

fee
(LA LIL N,

g:m*

-0

-fo/r};?a ove in this gpplication and accompanying plans are a true statement to the best

and Z A 2 /F%M/W { ad A

L C”Z’ﬁf //?

(Szgnature of Qwner or Authorized Agent) Address)

~2- I0 ey
“\“’x 06 e

P At B R T AT
(A:ﬁﬂfss) pente i s .-au\,‘ e "1!}’ ;,r:,a s
i ﬂNGt giioh cC'“““‘ gyt

= ' ‘i ................................................................... , i
2 thatiia sxecution vnil not ene '
é y Mﬁ&q@@gm@%ﬂ?&rt& e TP T

?\ ot of any persnm engipof
2M-T56. 2 by B A,




To the Building QS:E%&&#
L]
Siry—1I have @aasﬂ.%m premises and find

W

1.3@.__. REPORT

X

7 =y

L

Has the 4“3, been completed in accordanice with
I shits'applioation ndliplans bt lnd approvhr
.......................................... A
Law been violated?../.. Doc. No............. of 19....

S.cFﬁ@zEEg
~

Inspector

PERMIT GRANTED

LT 1 a5 A PRI G A

F mv— B - AL

I Mt e s iy T St il s e GUAE e ¥ e s

DATES WHEM EXAMINED

,mﬂ_lm | m_l T nemamks
ll” = =

VB P Ress. . ).
PR WHOR TR SRR =PIV TG N % 1 R TR L
- 2 O F RSN et se e e rss
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S AU SIS EOTURO bt s be
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B O RO UUOON OSSOV
3 A SO FO N KOO U VYT PY U
12 bl s

EGRESS INSPECTOR’'S mN_UO—N..n.

This building is provided with satisfactory
Feet TN IR TITWIRETHY ¥ RITCYRRRT WA e e o

25" 5%

......................................

of this building for a lathing
permit, we find that it econforms with the approved
plans and with all the requirements of the Build-
ing and Zoning Laws. .

LR L L T P L T T PPy P P PN L TIT TS [

Signalure of Licensed Builder,

EEF .

CITY OF BoST
BUILDING DEP}!
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